1
4
8
8
5
5
6
2
1
6
9
8
9
1
5
0
0
5
0
0
5
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
5
0
0
5
0
0
1
0
0
0
5
0
0
7
6
3
5
2
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
1
7
5
0
2
0
0
0
3
0
0
0
1
7
8
0
4
5
°
45°
45°
4
5
°
45°
2
1
2
Steps
5
0
0
5
0
0
+00
+150mm
+300mm
+00
+300mm
+300mm
+150mm
+450mm
+450mm
+300mm
+150mm
+00
+300mm
+00
Cross beam / joint fixing hanger Hardwood timber decking 21mm
thick, 145mm wide.
Timber Cross Beam;
75mm W x100mm H
Adjacent composite
timber decking
Adjacent composite
timber decking
595
Flat joining plate to screw fix (10mm)
4
2
0
Mass concrete foundation to Engineer's
specifications
Compacted type 1 sub-base
Adjacent paving
Geotextile
Timber Deck Board
(3000mm L x 145mm W x 21mm thick)
Finish: Standard Smooth Finish;
Colour: Natural timber
DateRev Drw Revision or reason for Issue
Drawing number
Project Title
Revision
Scale @ A1
Drawing Series and Title
Drawing Status
AS SHOWN
S:\projects\11129501 Teversham Road Fulbourn\4 CAD\4 Revised Reserved Matters Application\TRF-CBA-1-GF-M2-L-8300.dwg
Drawn
Approved
Date
Client
CHRIS BLANDFORD ASSOCIATES
landscape  |  environment  |  heritage
cba
The Print Rooms  Studio 511  164/180 Union St  Waterloo  London SE1 0LH
T +44 (0)20 7089 6480   E mail@cbastudios.com   W www.cbastudios.com
Castlefield International Limited
TEVERSHAM ROAD FULBOURN
8000 SERIES
Play Feature
FOR PLANNING
P2
RB
AUG 2019
MA
S0 08/11/19 MA Stage 3 Issue
P1 28/02/20 PM Revised Reserved Matters Application
P2 12/11/20 AS Revised submission. Levels.
TRF-CBA-1-GF-M2-L-8300
This document should not be relied on or used in
circumstances other than those for which it was prepared
and for which Chris Blandford Associates was
commissioned. Chris Blandford Associates accepts no
responsibility for this document to any other party other
than the person by whom it was commissioned.
Scale: 1:50
Bespoke Play Feature Plan
1
Scale: 1:25
Bespoke Play Feature Section
2
Scale: 1:20
Bespoke Bench
4
Bespoke Play Feature - Reference Image
3